
  

Budweiser 

Coke

Coke Zero

Cherry Coke

Irn Bru

£2.90

£2.80

£2.85

£2.90

@tribecadiner 

Diet Coke £2.80

Diet Irn Bru

Fanta Orange

Fanta Mixed Fruit 

Dr Pepper

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

Fanta Lemon £2.80

Sprite

Vimto

£2.80

£2.80

Lilt   

Barrs American Cream Soda

Still
 
Water

Sparkling
 
Water

£2.80

£2.80

£1.95

£1.95

American Root Beer  £2.90

Smoothie of the Day £3.75 

 

£4.25.

Iced Latte £3.25

Coffee Syrups £0.75
Iced Mocha £3.35

 

 
 

  

(available after 11am)

     

     

 

 
Monster Energy (see server for flavours)

   
  £3.00

Ginger Beer £2.80

Iced Americano £3.00

Pineapple
 

Juice £2.80

Fresh Orange Juice
 

£3.00.

Cloudy
 
Apple

 
Juice £

Cranberry
 
Juice £2.85

 
   

3.00

(ask your server for today's smoothie)

vanilla/hazelnut/caramel/white chocolate

Dairy Free Milk £0.50
Oat/soya

Classic Vanilla
vanilla essence, vanilla ice cream

Oreo Cookies & Cream
crushes oreos, choc sauce, vanilla ice cream

Strawberry Cheesecake
strawberry jam, bishoff crumb, strawberry ice cream

Banana Flake
banana sauce, choc flakes, vanilla ice cream

Caramel Espresso
caramel sauce, toffee pieces, shot of espresso, 
vanilla ice cream

Nutella
Nutella, hazelnut syrup and vanilla ice cream

(440ml can / 4% ABV)

Brooklyn Lager £4.25.
(440ml can / 5% ABV)

Sauvignon Blanc 4.95
(187ml can / 12% ABV)

£

  

Malbec £4.95

  

(187ml can / 12% ABV)

Rose Blush £4.95
(187ml can / 12% ABV)

Prosecco 6.95
(175ml can / 12% ABV)

£

BRUNCHY 
COCKTAILS

Mimosa 
Orange & Prosecco

£7.25

Bloody Mary 
House vodka, tomato juice mix 
with a dash tabasco, worchester 
and lemon juice

£6.75

Mojito  The bosses Fave 
White rum, fresh mint, lime & soda

6.75

Berry Bramble  
House gin, mixed berries, 
lemon and soda

6.75

£

£

Panther M*lk 
White Russian  
The famous panther milk, 
kahlua, vodka and oat milk

6.95£

 

Cappuccino

Latte

£3.40

£3.30

Americano £3.00

Flat White £3.30

Our coffees use a New York Bean Roast     

(Why not add a syrup?)

Mocha £3.50

Hot chocolate £3.25

Breakfast Tea £2.95

Decaf Breakfast Tea £2.95

Earl Grey Tea £2.95

Peppermint Tea £2.75

Green Tea £2.95

Chai Spiced Tea £2.95

Coffee Syrups £0.75
vanilla/hazelnut/caramel/white chocolate

Dairy Free Milk £0.50
Oat/soya

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

Our coffees use a New York Bean Roast

Available from 11am

£3.75

Classic 2 scoops vanilla ice cream topped 
with your choice of eith coke, american cream 
soda, irn  bru, cherry coke or root beer

Dirty Chai latte

ASK OUR 
SERVERS FOR 
OUR WEEKLY 

DRINK SPECIALS


