



DRINKS MENU

COLD SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.90
Diet Coke	£2.80
Coke Zero	£2.80
Cherry Coke	£2.85
Irn Bru	£2.90
Diet Irn Bru	£2.80
Fanta Lemon	£2.80
Fanta Orange	£2.80
Fanta Mixed Fruit	£2.80
Dr Pepper	£2.80
Sprite	£2.80
Vimto	£2.80
Lilt	£2.80
Ginger Beer	£2.80
American Root Beer	£2.90
Barrs American Cream Soda	£2.80
Monster Energy (see server for flavours)	£3.00
Still Water	£1.95
Sparkling Water	£1.95
Smoothie of the Day (ask your server for today's smoothie)	£3.75

HOT COFFEE & TEA

Our coffees use a New York Bean R	oast
Americano	£3.00
Flat White	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.40
Latte (Why not add a syrup?)	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.25
Breakfast Tea	£2.95
Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.95
Earl Grey Tea	£2.95
Peppermint Tea	£2.75
Green Tea	£2.95
Dirty Chai latte	£3.75
Chai Spiced Tea	£2.95
Coffee Syrups vanilla/hazelnut/caramel/white chocolate	£0.75
Dairy Free Milk ^{Oat/soya}	£0.50

ICED COFFEE

Our coffees use a New York Bean Roast

A	
Iced Americano	£3.00
Iced Latte	£3.25
Iced Mocha	£3.35
Coffee Syrups vanilla/hazelnut/caramel/white chocolate	£0.75
Dairy Free Milk ^{Oat/soya}	£0.50

ALCOHOL

(available after 11am)

Budweiser (440ml can / 4% ABV)	£4.25
Brooklyn Lager (440ml can / 5% ABV)	£4.25
Sauvignon Blanc (187ml can / 12% ABV)	£4.95
Malbec (187ml can / 12% ABV)	£4.95
Rose Blush (187ml can / 12% ABV)	£4.95
Prosecco (175ml can / 12% ABV)	£6.95

ICE CREAM BLIZZARD SHAKES

Classic Vanilla vanilla essence, vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Oreo Cookies & Cream crushes oreos, choc sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Strawberry Cheesecake strawberry jam, bishoff crumb, strawberry ice	£6.25 cream
Banana Flake banana sauce, choc flakes, vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Caramel Espresso caramel sauce, toffee pieces, shot of espress vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Nutella Nutella, hazelnut syrup and vanilla ice cream	£6.25

ICE CREAM £3.95 FLOAT

Classic 2 scoops vanilla ice cream topped with your choice of eith coke, american cream soda, irn bru, cherry coke or root beer

BRUNCHY	
COCKTAILS Available from 11am	
Mimosa Orange & Prosecco	£7.25
Bloody Mary House vodka, tomato juice with a dash tabasco, worch and lemon juice	
Mojito The bosses Fave White rum, fresh mint, lime	
Berry Bramble House gin, mixed berries, lemon and soda	£6.75
Panther M*lk White Russian The famous panther milk, kahlua, vodka and oat milk	£6.95

JUICES

£3.00 £3.00 £2.85 £2.80

Fresh Orange Juice	
Cloudy Apple Juice	
Cranberry Juice	
Pineapple Juice	

ASK OUR SERVERS FOR OUR WEEKLY DRINK SPECIALS